
	 
	SUN
	MON
	TUE
	WED
	THU
	FRI
	SAT
	Hours Per Week

	1
	RD
	Preferred
	Preferred
	Preferred
	Preferred
	Preferred
	0700-1500
	 

	 
	 
	8
	8
	8
	8
	8
	8
	48

	2
	RD
	RD
	Preferred
	Preferred
	Preferred
	Preferred
	RD
	 

	 
	 
	 
	8
	8
	8
	8
	 
	32

	3
	RD
	0700-1500
	0700-1500
	0700-1500
	0700-1500
	0700-1500
	RD
	 

	 
	 
	8
	8
	8
	8
	8
	 
	40

	4
	RD
	1100-1900
	1100-1900
	1100-1900
	1100-1900
	1100-1900
	RD
	 

	 
	 
	8
	8
	8
	8
	8
	 
	40

	5
	RD
	Preferred
	Preferred
	Preferred
	Preferred
	Preferred
	RD
	 

	 
	 
	8
	8
	8
	8
	8
	 
	40

	6
	RD
	Preferred
	Preferred
	Preferred
	Preferred
	Preferred
	RD
	 

	 
	 
	8
	8
	8
	8
	8
	 
	40
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